


WF

2324-01-EIM2020-EKM320219 MANAJEMEN

SUMBER DAYA MANUSIA Kehadiran

Silakan isi presensi kuliah

Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users

Sessions Group: 2324-01-EIM2020-L1 MANAJEMEN SDM All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Thu 24 Aug 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 2324-

01-EIM2020-L1

MANAJEMEN

SDM

Dr. Muhammad Ichsan

Hadjri, M.M. ; NIP

198907112018031001

2 Thu 31 Aug 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 2324-

01-EIM2020-L1

MANAJEMEN

SDM

Dr. Muhammad Ichsan

Hadjri, M.M. ; NIP

198907112018031001

3 Thu 7 Sep 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 2324-

01-EIM2020-L1

MANAJEMEN

SDM

Regular class session

4 Thu 14 Sep 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 2324-

01-EIM2020-L1

MANAJEMEN

SDM

Regular class session

8 Wita Farla WK 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

5 Thu 21 Sep 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 2324-

01-EIM2020-L1

MANAJEMEN

SDM

Amrullah, S.H., M.M (

Dosen Praktisi)

6 Thu 28 Sep 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 2324-

01-EIM2020-L1

MANAJEMEN

SDM

Amrullah, S.H., M.M (

Dosen Praktisi)

7 Thu 5 Oct 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 2324-

01-EIM2020-L1

MANAJEMEN

SDM

Regular class session

8 Thu 12 Oct 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 2324-

01-EIM2020-L1

MANAJEMEN

SDM

Regular class session

9 Thu 19 Oct 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 2324-

01-EIM2020-L1

MANAJEMEN

SDM

Dr. Wita Farla WK., S.E.,

M.M

; 198104012014092001

10 Thu 26 Oct 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 2324-

01-EIM2020-L1

MANAJEMEN

SDM

Dr. Wita Farla WK., S.E.,

M.M

; 198104012014092001

11 Thu 2 Nov 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 2324-

01-EIM2020-L1

MANAJEMEN

SDM

Dr. Wita Farla WK, SE, MM;

198104012014092001

12 Fri 3 Nov 2023 1PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2324-

01-EIM2020-L1

MANAJEMEN

SDM

Dr. Wita Farla WK, SE, MM;

198104012014092001

13 Thu 9 Nov 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 2324-

01-EIM2020-L1

MANAJEMEN

SDM

Nia Meitisari, S.E., M.Si;

198605202020122010

14 Thu 16 Nov 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 2324-

01-EIM2020-L1

MANAJEMEN

SDM

Nia Meitisari, S.E., M.Si;

198605202020122010

15 Thu 23 Nov 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 2324-

01-EIM2020-L1

MANAJEMEN

SDM

Nia Meitisari, S.E., M.Si;

198605202020122010
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